

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4 & I.A. NO.... of 2013 and I.A. Nos.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26747/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2011 in WP No.1875/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DIRECTOR OF I.T(ADMN) & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GTC INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

I.A.No.4 (For impleadment)
I.A. No...(For clarification)

I.A No. 3 (For clarification of order dated 31.8.2012)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar,Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

AND

Ms. Sadhana Santhu,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these interlocutory applications on 6th May, 2013.

(Mahabir Singh)		(Veena Khera)	
Court Master		Court Master	